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	◄ Dec 2023
	January 2024
	Feb 2024 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1 New Year's Day

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 


	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 


	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 


	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 


	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	



	◄ Jan 2024
	February 2024
	Mar 2024 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 


	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 


	11 

	12 

	13 Mardi Gras

	14 Valentine's Day

	15 

	16 

	17 


	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 


	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	






	◄ Feb 2024
	March 2024
	Apr 2024 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1 Beginning of Autumn

	2 


	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 Int'l. Women's Day

	9 


	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 


	17 St. Patrick's Day

	18 

	19 

	20 Autumn Equinox (Southern Hemisphere)

	21 Human Rights Day

	22 World Water Day

	23 


	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 Good Friday

	30 Holy Saturday


	31 Easter

	





	◄ Mar 2024
	April 2024
	May 2024 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1 Family Day

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 


	7 World Health Day

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 


	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 


	21 

	22 Earth Day

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 Freedom Day


	28 

	29 

	30 

	






	◄ Apr 2024
	May 2024
	Jun 2024 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1 Worker's Day

	2 

	3 

	4 


	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 


	12 Mother's Day

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 


	19 

	20 Whit Monday (Pentecost Monday)

	21 Election Day

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 


	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	





	◄ May 2024
	June 2024
	Jul 2024 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 Beginning of Winter


	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 


	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 


	16 Youth Day

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 


	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 


	30 

	






	◄ Jun 2024
	July 2024
	Aug 2024 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 


	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 


	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 


	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 


	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	





	◄ Jul 2024
	August 2024
	Sep 2024 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 


	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 Nat'l. Women's Day

	10 


	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 


	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 


	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 







	◄ Aug 2024
	September 2024
	Oct 2024 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 Beginning of Spring

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 


	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 


	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 Int'l. Day of Peace


	22 

	23 Spring Equinox

	24 Heritage Day

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 


	29 

	30 

	





	◄ Sep 2024
	October 2024
	Nov 2024 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 


	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 


	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 


	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 


	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	






	◄ Oct 2024
	November 2024
	Dec 2024 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 


	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 


	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 


	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 


	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 






	◄ Nov 2024
	December 2024
	Jan 2025 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 Beginning of Summer

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 


	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 


	15 

	16 Day of Reconciliation

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 Summer Solstice


	22 

	23 

	24 Christmas Eve

	25 Christmas

	26 Day of Goodwill

	27 

	28 


	29 

	30 

	31 New Year's Eve

	






South Africa Holidays for 2024.  Holiday list includes popular religious & festive days. 	Courtesy of WinCalendar.com
[bookmark: D1]
[bookmark: H1]1 Jan	New Year's Day
[bookmark: H2]13 Feb	Mardi Gras
[bookmark: H3]13 Feb	World Radio Day
[bookmark: H4]14 Feb	Valentine's Day
[bookmark: H5]1 Mar	Beginning of Autumn
[bookmark: H6]8 Mar	Int'l. Women's Day
[bookmark: H7]17 Mar	St. Patrick's Day
[bookmark: H8]20 Mar	Autumn Equinox (Southern Hemisphere)
[bookmark: H9]21 Mar	Human Rights Day
[bookmark: H10]22 Mar	World Water Day
[bookmark: H11]29 Mar	Good Friday
[bookmark: H12]30 Mar	Holy Saturday
[bookmark: H13]31 Mar	Easter
[bookmark: H14]1 Apr	Family Day
[bookmark: H15]7 Apr	World Health Day
[bookmark: H16]22 Apr	Earth Day
[bookmark: H17]27 Apr	Freedom Day
[bookmark: H18]1 May	Worker's Day
[bookmark: H19]12 May	Mother's Day
[bookmark: H20]20 May	Whit Monday (Pentecost Monday)
[bookmark: H21]21 May	Election Day
[bookmark: H22]1 Jun	Beginning of Winter
[bookmark: H23]16 Jun	Youth Day
[bookmark: H24]16 Jun	Father's Day
[bookmark: H25]9 Aug	Nat'l. Women's Day
[bookmark: H26]1 Sep	Beginning of Spring
[bookmark: H27]21 Sep	Int'l. Day of Peace
[bookmark: H28]23 Sep	Spring Equinox
[bookmark: H29]24 Sep	Heritage Day
[bookmark: H30]1 Dec	Beginning of Summer
[bookmark: H31]1 Dec	World AIDS Day
[bookmark: H32]16 Dec	Day of Reconciliation
[bookmark: H33]21 Dec	Summer Solstice
[bookmark: H34]24 Dec	Christmas Eve
[bookmark: H35]25 Dec	Christmas
[bookmark: H36]26 Dec	Day of Goodwill
[bookmark: H37]31 Dec	New Year's Eve

